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dép. Nom

Résultats provisoires

DUSSAIX, Thea
HAUET-LAURENT,
GASTINEAU, Coline

DOIZON, Isaure

Résultats provisoires

ZYLA, Hugo

LUCAS VIOU, Jules
DERLOT, Alix
SERRIERE, Romain
SOUCHOIS, Artus
MOREY, Louise
RAVELET, Boris
ROUSSEAUX, Sacha
GASTINEAU, Zoé
GIL SILVEIRA, Nathan
MOREY, Martin

Résultats provisoires

PERRIN, Garance
CHRISTENSEN, Hauke
LINDEBOOM, Xavier
AVVISATI, Milo
BRAULT, Gabriel
MONTILLA, Mathilde
MULLER, Antoine
CHANTEMARGUE, Chloé
LINDEBOOM, Benjamin
ROQUET, Alix
DUSSAIX, Margaux
TROUILLER, Apolline
KYLE, Beck

LORY, Tiana
GILBERT, Gabriel
MOREL, Eileen
GILBERT, Floriane

RAVELET, Bastien

TROUILLER, Christophe

NICOLAIEFF, Alban
CARNAC, Ronan
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2 sur 6

ROGUIEZ, Timéo
BELLECOURT, Loic
RAVELET, Gaél
NONDEDEO, Baptiste
BRAULT, Leo

CALLEN, Delphine
LUCAS-VIOU, Charlotte
RAVELET, Florent
WERKOFF, Romane
ZHANG, Felix
CHANTEMARGUE, Louis
MOREL, Iwen

GUIOT, Aubin
MONTACIE, Victor
PERSYN, Héléne

MARTIN ZERROUKI, Noé
GIL SILVEIRA, Aurélie
KURTZ, Esteban

PELLERIN, Stéphanie
HAUET, Kévin
KURTZ, Enora

Résultats provisoires

HUGON, Ivan
POULAIN, Coralie
DERLOT, Lise
GARIN, Gilles
LEMAIRE, Cleo
KURTZ, Johan
HOLL, Nicolas
BENITO, Ariel
ROBBE, Soléne
TISSOT, Prosper
DEMARQUAY, Sandrine
ANDRILLON, Aline

CHANTEMARGUE, Julien
ANDRILLON, Enki
SOUCHOIS, Lola
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ESTIVAL, Solene
SERGEANT, Dominique
FARGANEL, Thierry
SACCHET, Delphine
TISSOT, André
PEDRO, Léonor
GEORGES, Olivier

SOUCHOIS, Matthieu

COULOMB, Amaury
BENARD RIBERA, EVAN

GUERIN, Fabien
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PERICHON, Bernard
RORA, Isabelle
TONDU, Alexandra
TESSIER, Daniel
BOUCHE, Sylvie
VANNIER, Bernard
LEFRANCOIS, Gérard
SOL, Michel
SAINT-UPERY, Patrick
LOUAT, Aime
MISZOVITS, Andrea
ROUGEAUX, Clémence
WERKOFF, Hippolyte
ZHEN, Danni

BRET, Dominique
BRUNEL, Marie-Jo
HERVE-JOUSSE, Odile
ELVER, Judith
MOULET, Nathalie
LINTANF, Isabelle
LIJOUR, Lydie
SIMONET, Jean
GAILLARD, Gilles
DENIS, Martine
LAZAROWICZ, Richard
DIEUDONNE, Roland
GAWSEWITCH, Gerald
BITEAU, Eurielle

VARDANEGA, Odile
MARTIN, Gilbert
PREVOST, Patrick
FOUCHER, Marie
BELAUD, Philippe

Résultats provisoires

LEMENAGER, Martin
DEROSIN, Gilles
ICEAGA, Jon
HEROUARD, Rudi
TOUSSAINT, Stéphane
OLIVIER, Sandra
WERKOFF, Cyprien
PREVOST, Pascale
POUSSEL, Fabien
FLOQUET, Patrick
LACASSIN, Robin
PINCE, Bertrand
GILLERON, Laurent
GODEFROY, Rene
CARUEL, Marie
MULLER, Séverine
WERKOFF, Myriam
TONDU, maxime
BRUNDU, Sarah
ANDRILLON, Victor
LOUVET, Eloise
MARTINEZ, Mathieu
PEKER, Valérie
LAURENT, Lolita
LECHEVALIER, Blaise
FINAUD-GUYOT, Lionel
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LENOBLE, Sandrine
ADOLPHE, Philippe
MAGNY, Eric
COIFFIER, Laurent
PAYET, Nathan
VASILOI, Nadejda
GIL SILVEIRA, Carlos
SABATIER, Francois
BESNIER, Christophe
MOLINIER, Jean-Luc
STEWARD, Madeleine
CREMIERE, Benoit
CAMPBELL, Nick
TOMASSI, Jean Marc
LAGRANGE, Florence
HAMON, Patrick
KARPYN, Christian
CHAMPION, Francoise
COUESNON, Pascal
SELLIER, Jacques

ROUMY, Laurence
BAGNIS, Simon
COX, Anthony

Résultats provisoires

MOREY, Etienne
DECOBERT, Julien
ROINE, Emmanuel
GUIOT, Alexis
VANNIER, Eric
PEKER, Vincent
NICOLE DESMAU, Mathis
PANNIER, Pascal
BROCHOT, Remi

GIL SILVEIRA, Louis
RAUTURIER, Benoit
QUINQUENEL, Hervé
RORA, Jose

BRAULT, Lionel
MULLER, Sylvain
THOMASSIN, Fabrice
ICEAGA, Joél
BAUCHET, Pierre-Yves
HADJIANGELIS, Sophie
FRENOY, Anatole
GASNOT, Laurent
BEDELET, Olivier
DENEUBOURG, Arnault
DAYON, Pierre
HERTZOG, Tristan
VARRON, Stephanie
NAEL, Pascal
FEIGNIER, Nathalie
CARUEL, Francois
PROST, Vincent
LAINE, Laurent
PELLIN, Bertrand
TALVAS, Damien
MONTAGARD, Frédéric
WIBART, Martine
COLLIN, Pierre

70
58
61
72
07
77
73
60
67
57
72
80
57
64
75
49
57
65
60
56

62
97
59

80
06
71
80
68
99
98
70
07
07
92
76
60
75
78
71
72
73
82
07
68
73
72
52
70
70
65
98
68
67
68
65
05
72
60
69

file:///E:/Doc/Perso/CO/coUsMelun/c0221002/Resultat/USM_R1 2022...

8903BF
7716IF
8903BF
77161IF
9105IF
77071IF
94041IF
9105IF
8903BF
77161IF
8903BF
92111IF
7807IF
75121IF
77161IF
77161IF
94041IF
77201IF
8903BF
8903BF

77071IF
78071IF
9105IF

TT7161IF
T7071IF
T7071IF
4504CE
Pass C
77071IF
6806GE
78071IF
T7161IF
94041IF
78071IF
94041IF
TT7161IF
9105IF
T7071IF
8903BF
78071IF
92111IF
7T7071IF
T7161IF
95021IF
78071IF
9105IF
4012NA
78081IF
94041IF
94041IF
9105IF
78071IF
94041IF
77011IF
95021IF
9105IF
78071IF
95021IF
8903BF

YCONE-Sens
BALISE 77
YCONE-Sens
BALISE 77
COLE

OPA MONTIGNY
AS IGN
COLE
YCONE-Sens
BALISE 77
YCONE-Sens
DSA

G078
RO'Paris
BALISE 77
BALISE 77
AS IGN

TOM MEAUX
YCONE-Sens
YCONE-Sens

OPA MONTIGNY
G078
COLE

BALISE 77
OPA MONTIGNY
OPA MONTIGNY
ASCO ORLEANS
Pass Compétition
OPA MONTIGNY
COBuhl.Florival
G078

BALISE 77

AS IGN

G078

AS IGN
BALISE 77
COLE

OPA MONTIGNY
YCONE-Sens
GO78

DSA

OPA MONTIGNY
BALISE 77
ACBeauchamp
G078

COLE

B.R.O.S
ASMB-CO

AS IGN

AS IGN

COLE

GO78

AS IGN

CSA CNSD
ACBeauchamp
COLE

G078
ACBeauchamp
YCONE-Sens

NNOMNNRRRRRPRRRRRPRRRRRPRE R

PR R RRPRPRPRRRRPRPRRRRPRRRRPRPRERERPRPRERERPRRRERRRRRRERERR

:16:
117
:19:
:19:
: 20
124
: 25
:26:
:26:
:26:
: 27
277
:28
:35
:35
142
30253
:10
24
:28

:00
:01
:03
:03
:05:
:05
:06:
:07
:07
:08
:08
30953
11
:15
:19:
:19:
:19:
: 21
122
122
:23
:23
124
: 24
:25
:25
: 27
: 27
:29:
32953
:29:
: 31
:33
:33
:34
:34

44

:25

25
34

:28

05

:29

05
08
14

124
142
:29
126
145
:59

09

121
242
:39

pm
pm
pm

:54
:13
:29
132

17

: 38

43

:10
:41
:35
:56

13

146
:26

33
42
53

:54
:28
:45
: 30
: 37
: 39
148
:01
: 31
:01
:35

26
34
45

:19
: 30
:33
137
149

02/10/2022, 18:52


domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 

domin
Texte surligné 


US Melun - Reg 1 - 02 oct 2022 - Résultats provisoires

5sur6

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Violet long

O Jo Uk wN

NHE R RRRRRPP P
O WW-JOUd WN B O W

DERLOT, Damien
DERLOT, Stéphanie
GALPIN, Nicolas
MOLINIER, Caroline
LINTANF, Francois
MOULET, Nicolas
GUERIN, Franck
MONTAGARD, Grégoire
MOREL, Olivier

LE HELLOCO, Yann
PEKER, Yves
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DURAND, Marion
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POMART, Armand
MARTY, Patrick
DOROL, Aurélien
ROSO, Yannick
BOUCHART, Dominique

PETIN, Baptiste
AVVISATI, Francesco
DUMAS, Arnaud
LAURENT, Thomas
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